
2 4 6 8 10 12 14

0.
00

0.
15

de
ns

ity

marginal LOD, m ≥ 1

●
●

●

●

●●●●

●●

● ●
●●

●

● ●●
●

●

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

4
8

12

LOD conditional on number of QTL

LO
D

2.75 2.80 2.85 2.90 2.95 3.00

0
4

8

de
ns

ity

marginal mean, m ≥ 1

●
●
●

●

●●
●

●

●

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

2.
80

2.
95

mean conditional on number of QTL

m
ea

n
0.03 0.04 0.05 0.06 0.07 0.08 0.09 0.10

0
20

40

de
ns

ity

marginal envvar, m ≥ 1

●

●
●
●

●

●

●●
●
● ●

●● ●

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
0.

04
0.

07

envvar conditional on number of QTL

en
vv

ar

0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5

0.
0

1.
0

2.
0

de
ns

ity

marginal addvar, m ≥ 1

●
●
●●

●

●●●● ●●

●●
●

●●

●

●

●

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

0.
2

0.
8

1.
4

addvar conditional on number of QTL

ad
dv

ar

0.0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5

0
2

4

de
ns

ity

marginal heritability, m ≥ 1

●

●●

●
● ●

●

●

●

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

0.
1

0.
3

0.
5

heritability conditional on number of QTL

he
rit

ab
ili

ty


